

SWEET THINGS 2025 Pin Up Paws Calendar Sponsorship Form

Thank you for supporting the St. Augustine Humane Society by sponsoring the production of our 2025 Pin Up Paws Calendar! This year we will print 2,500 full-color calendars which will be revealed at our annual Pin Up Paws Party on Thursday, Oct. 24, 2024 at The White Room, St. Augustine. Party details at www.PUPparty.org By purchasing a sponsor space in our calendar, you are supporting the lifesaving programs and resources we offer to the pets and citizens of St. Johns County.

At the bottom of each month, two black and white sponsor spaces with the dimensions of 3½" by 1½" will be featured. A single sponsorship is \$250 for one ad, or \$450 for two spots in the calendar. All graphics and payments are due no later than **August 1, 2024**. Materials should be emailed to Carolyn Smith, at **admin1@staughumane.org** or call for more information (904) 829-2737 x 110.

Contact Name:	
Contact Email:	Contact Phone:
Business Name:	
Amount to Pay:	Payment Method: Cash Card Check
Number of Advertisements (3 ½ x 1 ¼):	My ads will have different designs
Preferred Month(s):	

Ad placements are determined on a first-come basis.

This is a sample of what has been done in past calendars:



St. Augustine Humane Society (SAHS), a non-profit charitable organization operating out of St. Augustine, Florida, is recognized as tax exempt under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue code. Donations to nonprofits with 501(c)(3) tax exempt status are tax deductible as charitable contributions to the full extent allowed by law. St. Augustine Humane Society, Inc. has not provided any goods or services in consideration, in whole or in part, for this contribution. A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE (800-435-7352) WITHIN THE STATE OR WEBSITE: WWW.800HELPFLA.COM. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE. CH 1450